Modification Summary Report

Contract (PO) Number: 17059

Modification Revision Number: 1

Specification Number: 55745

Name of Contractor: ALDRIDGE ELECTRIC INC

City Department: CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Title of Contract: STE 2007 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODERNIZATION
itle of Contract:. NS TRUCTION - VARIOUS LOCATIONS  B-5-113

Mod Req Number Mod Reason Description

PO#17059/PCM#1,2&3/$55,000.00/

40900 DOLLAR AMOUNT CHANGE B-5-113/STP 2007 TSM

(Term of Contract is not applicable)

Procurement Services Contact Person: IRENE MALIGRANDA BIEG

Please refer to the DPS website for Contact information under ""Doing Business With The City""

Vendor Number: 023835

Submission Date:

JAN 19 2008




r ' ' CITY OF CHICAGO

' DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES
CONTRACT MODIFICATION
Dept. of: Transportation Issued By: J.Sadler ~ Mod. No. HO% OO0
Request Date: 6/16/2008 | H-19-08
Specification No. 55745 Contract No. 17059 Series No.

Contract Description: -STP 2007 Traffic Signal Modern Various Locations

CONTRACTOR OR VENDOR . PCM#: 1,2,3
' : | - , o CMm#: -1 ;™13
Name:  Aldridge Electric, Inc. Project#:  B-5-113
- Address: 28572 N. Bradley Rd. , ' BC/BLR#: 1,2,3
Libertyville, IL. 60048-9504 ' ,
Present Encumbrance on Contract: - Original Contract Award: $ 2,832,666.50
Perq | |e,co0 .00 . Current Contract Value: _
Pem =~ 5600.00 Plus or (Minus): $ 557,000.00
rem 3 “fo,000.22 - *Adjusted Contract Value:

¥ Ss, 000.00
Becomes an Encumbrance of: - : =
Appropriation Account No. : 007-0783-0842125-0540-220540-C7000763

Except as herein modified all terms and conditions in said contract as heretofore approved remain unchanged and in full force
and effect. ‘

I hereBy certify that I have reviewed and accept the attached modification in its entirety and unless otherwise herein specified do
waive and release the City of Chicago from any and all claims or cause of action arising therefrom

CONTRACTOR

(3

BY{

Contractor Authorized Officer
The undersigned has determined with regards to this Contract Modification, that the cricumstances said to necessitate the change

in performance were not reasonably foreseeable at the time the contract was signed, or that the change is germane to the original
contract as signed, or that the change order is in the best interest of the CITY OF CHICAGO and is authorized by law.

CITY.QF CHICAGO

' ' 1 e
Approved as to Form and legality: %&h
Mgyor

N
BY: &5@'&" EQUIBED WM }J /fayﬁ/—\
Assnstant Corporatlon Counsel Chief Proc‘{re tOfﬁer .

- Contract Adm trator egotlator @omptroller

Audited: /\ {\ - Encumbered:

*Estlmated Amo llb] ct to adjustment upon determmatlon of final cost




	0001.tif
	0002.tif

